WERCS AnkaScrew™
Screw in Anchors - Non-Cracked Concrete
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PERFORMANCE MATERIAL INSTALLATION RELATED
DRILLED HOLES WET HOLES
ZINC MGAL
PULL DOWN
FEATURE CORED HOLES

(mm)
Part No.
ZINC Hex Head GAL Hex Head
5 30 28 AS05030 –
6
50 44 AS06050W AS06050WGM
75 69 AS06075W AS06075WGM
100 94 AS06100W AS06100WGM
8
60 54 AS08060W AS08060WGM
75 69 AS08075W AS08075WGM
100 94 AS08100W AS08100WGM
10
60 54 AS10060W AS10060WGM
75 69 AS10075W AS10075WGM
100 94 AS10100W AS10100WGM
120 114 AS10120W AS10120WGM
140 134 – AS10140WGM
12
75 69 AS12075W AS12075WGM
100 94 AS12100W AS12100WGM
150 144 AS12150W AS12150WGM
16
- 115 AS16115 –
- 140 AS16140 –
- 160 AS16160 –
Description And Part Numbers
Engineering Properties
Effective depth, h (mm)
h = Le - t,